

Title Suit – 17 /2022 (C.I.S. 17 /2022)  
(C.N.R. WBHW07- 000 022 - 2022)

Order No. 8 dated 28.04.2023

Today is fixed for showing cause by the plaintiffs.

Plaintiffs are present.

Cause is shown by the plaintiffs in writing which is found to be fit and the same is accordingly accepted.

To 01.08.2023 for S.R. / Appearance of the defendants.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah  
(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah  
(JO Code WB 01195)