

TS – 17/2022

[CIS : 17/2022]

Order No : 10	29.11.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for appearance of the defendants.
Plaintiff is present.
None appeared on behalf of the defendant.
Accordingly, the matter stands adjourned.

To 23.02.2024 for appearance of the defendants.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)